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* NOTEe Wall DImenslon "H" Is given In meters (m). All other dlmenslons,
lengths and spacings are given In millimeters (mm).

*k NOTEs For placement detalls of Bars D see Standard Index No.800.

NOTEs The spacings shown are the maximum values allowed by design.

These values shall be used for wall units shorter than 8 meters

long. Units 8 meters long shall utilize the number of bars
tabulated at equal spacings.

PROJECT NO.

RETAINING WALL DATA

*

WALL DIMENSIONS

REINFORCING STEEL SCHEDULE

T

B

D

BARS H

BARS J

BARS K

BARS L

x

NO.| SPACING

.| SPACING | a

LENGTH SPACING | a

SPACING | a

25 335

235 /1625

1965

25 335

235 1925

2325

25 335

235 2225

2680

26| 315

215 2525

3040

38| 215

215 | 2825

3375

3/ 265

380 3225

3865

52 /55

305 3525

4255

36 225

305 3825

4685

43 /90

225 | 4125

5070

37 220

390 /120

2150

45 /80

440 865

2010

45 /180

390 915

2145

52 /155

450 /320

2685

38| 215

410 /040

2520
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37 220

430 1040

2630
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QUANTITIES

PER 8 m UNIT

PER LIN.METER

Ny

kg

CONCRETE STEEL CONCRETE
3
m

m3

STEEL
kg

.19

281

.65

35

/5

338

77

42

.20

38/

.90

48

5
6.
7
8

.25

433

.03

54

9

.46

496

.18

62

/1

.00

572

.38

72

/12

.70

665

.59

83

/5

.68

752

.96

94

17

.39

928

A7

19

.05

/192

.38

20

.86

1418

.6/

24.

10

15683

.01

25

.87

2032

.23

28

.02

2225

.50

ofalala] NN[N[R]a[wluw v o]~
ol ole|wo|NIN o NN S ®

29

.97

W W W NN~~~ |~ [~ |0|O

2468

.75

— G (NS.& F.S.)

m

230 (H < 3.7 m)
280\ (H > 3.7 m)

100 (Min.)

s

A (F.SJ)
(For F Bars see Sectlon)

TSI,

150 (Max.)

Fe30—r 1 4 (Paired with Bars &

>G e 350 (Max.)
/

75 Cover 3
(Top and Slde.s) (Typ.)

JK&L

J (F.SJ)

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

| B

SHM

"
12/93

ICHECKED BY

JMD/NRK| 12/93

| BBEEES

JMD

12/93

N checken By

NRK

12/93

AJG

ENGINEER OF RECORD:

STRUCTURES DESIGN OFFICE
CENTRAL OFFICE
605 Suwannee Street, MS 33
Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0450

(For M Bars see Sectlon)

75 Cover (Top and Sides)

900 Max.

/ Construction Jolnt
L

D

LA

LOGOs

W e 350
v f ‘/ (Palred with Bars F)
150 (Max.) L 100 Cover 6 © 350 o) 155 (ox.

(Bars G) (Bars G)
TYPICAL SECTION

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATIO:

NOTEs

To accommodate the variable height of a wall unit, vertical bars
may be fleld cut fo fIt and the number of horlzontal Bars G
requlred by the highest wall dimenslon within an 8 m unlt shall be
equally spaced at each end of the unit.

BENDING DIAGRAM

e

BARS JK&L

NOTEs All bar dimensions are out to out.

NOTESe Bars M are palred with Bars F and Bars A are palred
with Bars J.

Work this Drawing with Standard Index No.800.
All dimenslons are In millimeters unless otherwlse noted.

N

ASE T

STRUCTURES

DESIGN OFFICE

-
COUNTY

PROJECT NO.

PRESSURE) [8 m TO 6. m HEIGHT

(96 kPa MAX. BEARING

DRAWING NO-
lof |
INDEX NO.

80/



